
Emergency Technology II Draft Schedule  

 

Date Module Topic 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021   Teacher Workday - No Class 

Thursday, January 21, 2021 Medical (Part 2) Formative Quiz 

    Cardiovascular 

      

      

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Medical (Part 2) Cardiovascular 

    Shock & Resuscitation 

    Hematology 

    Non-Traumatic Musculoskeletal Disorders 

Thursday, January 28, 2021 Medical (Part 2) Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 Medical (Part 2) Immunology 

    Toxicology 

    Abdominal & Gastrointestinal Emergencies 

      

Thursday, February 4, 2021 Medical (Part 2) Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 Medical (Part 2) Endocrine/Altered Mental Status 

    Neurological 

    Infectious Disease 

    Genitourinary/Renal 

Thursday, February 11, 2021 Medical (Part 2) Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, February 16, 2021   Teacher Worday - No Class 

Thursday, February 18, 2021 Medical (Part 2) Formative Quiz 

    Psychiatric/Behavioral 

      

      

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Medical (Part 2) Review 

      

      

      

Thursday, February 25, 2021 Medical (Part 2) Medical (Part 2) Module Exam 

    Skill Mastery Lab 

    Graded Simulation 
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Tuesday, March 2, 2021 Trauma Bleeding & Shock 

    Soft Tissue Injuries 

    Abdominal Trauma 

      

Thursday, March 4, 2021 Trauma Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 Trauma Musculoskeletal Care 

    Chest Trauma 

    Environmental Emergencies 

      

Thursday, March 11, 2021 Trauma Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Trauma Injuries to the Head & Spine 

    Special Considerations in Trauma 

    Multi-System Trauma 

      

Thursday, March 18, 2021 Trauma Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Trauma Review 

      

      

      

Thursday, March 25, 2021 Trauma Trauma Module Exam 

    Skill Mastery Lab 

    Graded Simulation 

      

Monday, March 29, 2021   Holiday - No Class 

Tuesday, March 30, 2021   Holiday - No Class 

Wednesday, March 31, 2021   Holiday - No Class 

Thursday, April 1, 2021   Holiday - No Class 

Friday, April 2, 2021   Holiday - No Class 

Monday, April 5, 2021   Teacher Workday - No Class 

Tuesday, April 6, 2021   Teacher Workday - No Class 

TBA (12 Hours) Clinicals 12-Hour Clinical Shift (Outside of Class) - During 4th Quarter 
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TBA (12 Hours) Clinicals 12-Hour Clinical Shift (Outside of Class) - During 4th Quarter 

      

      

      

Thursday, April 8, 2021 Special Populations Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Special Populations Obsteterical Emergencies 

    Neonatal Care 

      

      

Thursday, April 15, 2021 Special Populations Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Special Populations Neonatal Care 

    Pediatrics 

      

      

Thursday, April 22, 2021 Special Populations Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Special Populations Geriatric 

     
      

      

Thursday, April 29, 2021 Special Populations Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Special Populations Patients with Special Challenges 

      

      

      

Thursday, May 6, 2021 Special Populations Formative Quiz 

    Review 
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Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Special Populations Special Populations Module Exam 

    Skill Mastery Lab 

    Graded Simulation 

      

Thursday, May 13, 2021   Teacher Workday - No Class 

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Operations/Clinical Shifts Principles of Safely Operating a Ground Ambulance 

    Incident Management 

    Multiple Casualty Incidents 

    Mass Casualty Incidents Due to Terrorism 

Thursday, May 20, 2021 Operations/Clinical Shifts Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 Operations/Clinical Shifts Air Medical 

    Vehicle Extrication 

    Hazardous Materials 

      

Thursday, May 27, 2021 Operations/Clinical Shifts Formative Quiz 

    Review 

      

      

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Operations/Clinical Shifts Operations Module Exam 

    Skill Mastery Lab 

    Graded Simulation 

      

Thursday, June 3, 2021 Cumulative Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Cumulative Review 

     
      

      

Thursday, June 10, 2021 Cumulative Course Final Exam 

    Skill Mastery 

    Course Summative Simulation 

      

 


